
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Rohit Jayakar 06.04.2025       5,125,000.00           625,000.00 - Yes  - - -        4,500,000.00 - Managing Director 
2 Sandeep Kadakia 12.04.2025 706,580.00        706,580.00         - Yes  - - - - - CFO 
3 Sooraj Nair Sooraj Nair 11.04.2025 125,622.00        125,622.00         - No 0.18 - - - - Ex- employee

Total 5,957,202.00     1,457,202.00      0.18 4,500,000.00      

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Forbes Technosys Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.03.2025; List of creditors as on: 14.07.2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)
Sl.
No.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of
claim not a
dmitted

Remarks, if anyName of employee


